11HIGH SHEAR MIXER GRANULATOR – R2T
HIGH SHEAR MIXER
GRANULATOR – R2T
Tapasya’s HSMG enjoys the trust and confidence of customers, the world over, for its
unparalleled quality, unique features and reliable performance. Being the world leader
in ‘High Shear Mixer Granulators’, Tapasya’s quest for continuous improvement  of the
product was  constantly fuelled by its competent ‘Design & Development Team.’
Tapasya, the leader in HSMG, never rested on its laurels and worked purposefully

	Cosmetics
Technical Specifications:
MODEL
GROSS
CAPACITY
(in Liters)
WORKING
CAPACITY
(in Liters)
OVERALL DIMENSIONS
(in mm) MOTOR
HP
APPROX.
WEIGHT
(in kg)L B H
TAP-HSMG-R2T-25 25 20 1000 600 1300 7 800
TAP-HSMG-R2T-75 75 60 2150 2450 2400 13 1500
TAP-HSMG-R2T-150 150 120 2200 2500 2600 21 2000
TAP-HSMG-R2T-250 250 200 2450 2600 2900 38 2500
TAP-HSMG-R2T-400 400 320 2500 2950 3300 48 3000
TAP-HSMG-R2T-600 600 480 2550 3100 3500 62.5 3200
TAP-HSMG-R2T-800 800 640 2800 3200 3800 72.5 3500
TAP-HSMG-R2T-1000 1000 800 2850 3400 4100 82.5 3800
TAP-HSMG-R2T-1400 1400 1120 3500 3500 4300 120 4200
TAP-HSMG-R2T-1700 1700 1360 3750 3800 4600 140 4500
Customised sizes available on request
10 bar compliant equipment available
Laboratory model design available